LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

-

3R15357897

Weight: 19.110

181535-701
2x
1-690059

3R15357897

s

Bosch

136.85x59.51x18.2
@300x24x44

WVA
23930

Sin Filas

RENAULT

SCENIC 11 (JMO0/1_) 06.03-

2.0 (JM05, JMOU, JM1IN, JM1U, JM2V) (F4R 770) Gasolina
2.0 (JM05, JMOU, JM1IN, JM1U, JM2V) (F4R 770) Gasolina
2.0 (JM05, JMOU, JM1N, JM1U, JM2V) (F4R 771) Gasolina
2.0 (JM05, JMOU, JM1N, JM1U, JM2V) (F4R 771) Gasolina
2.0 16V Turbo (JMOW) (F4R 776) Gasolina
2.0 16V Turbo (JMOW) (F4R 776) Gasolina
1.9.dCi (JM15) (F9Q 804) Diesel
1.9dCi (JM15) (F9Q 804) Diesel
19D (F9Q 812) Diesel
19D (F9Q 812) Diesel
19D (F9Q J803) Diesel
19D (F9Q J803) Diesel
1.9 dCi (JMOG, JM12, JM1G, JM2C) (F9Q 812) Diesel
1.9 dCi (JMOG, JM12, IM1G, JM2C) (F9Q 812) Diesel
2.0 dCi (JM1K) (M9R 700) Diesel
2.0 dCi (JM1K) (M9R 700) Diesel
2.0 dCi (JM1K) (M9R 721) Diesel
2.0 dCi (JM1K) (M9R 721) Diesel
2.0 dCi (JM1K) (M9R 722) Diesel
2.0 dCi (JM1K) (M9OR 722) Diesel

Trac.

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD

CcC

1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1870
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

Kw

cv Z _ ﬂili\i

Front / Rear

MPV (Compact MPV-M1 Segment)

99
99
99
99
120
120
81
81
85
85
85
85
88
88
110
110
110
110
110
110

135 06.03-06.09
135 06.03-06.09
135 06.03-06.09
135 06.03-06.09
163 05.04-11.08
163 05.04-11.08
110 05.05-11.08
110 05.05-11.08
116 06.06-11.08
116 06.06-11.08
116 06.06-11.08
116 06.06-11.08
120 06.03-05.06
120 06.03-05.06
150 09.05-11.08
150 09.05-11.08
150 09.05-11.08
150 09.05-11.08
150 09.05-11.08
150 09.05-11.08
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